
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

33 

73 

81 

85 

982 

454 

Name 

Kangas Simo P. 

Peltola Jyrki 

Levänen Turo 

Mäkelä Vesa 

Väätäinen  Anssi 

Kurkipää Mika 

Make 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Best Tm 

1:56.320 

1:57.979 

1:58.021 

2:01.561 

2:03.767 

2:08.133 

In Lap 

5 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.659 

1.701 

5.241 

7.447 

11.813 

Gap 

1.659 

0.042 

3.540 

2.206 

4.366 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Turun Special Cars Oy 

FRC Alastaro 2 

TCR Finland / TGT 

TCR Finland / TGT aika-ajo 

Qualifying started at 9:36:53 

Alastaro long 4,317 km 

2.9.2023 09:30 


